
Men 50+

Stage 1 - Circuit Race
Sprint #1 - Finish Line (Route 100) - 2 to go
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points
1 550 Andre Sturm GMBC/Synergy Fitness Essex Junction VT 6
2 536 James Nash CCB Racing North Hampton NH 4
3 533 Eiric Marro Sunapee/Continental Paving/Buchikas Nashua NH 3
4 547 Bruce Schwab OA/Cyclemania Woolwich ME 2
5 525 Scott Hodder Signature Cycles/Rockstar Oceanport NJ 1

Sprint #2 - Finish Line (Route 100) - 1 to go
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points
1 533 Eiric Marro Sunapee/Continental Paving/Buchikas Nashua NH 6
2 502 Brian Batke Carbon Racing Novelty OH 4
3 468 Tom Officer Cycle Fitness / oldschoolcoaching.com Litchfield CT 3
4 507 Dzmitry Buben CCB Racing Hamden CT 2
5 536 James Nash CCB Racing North Hampton NH 1

Finish
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points
1 502 Brian Batke Carbon Racing Novelty OH 12
2 507 Dzmitry Buben CCB Racing Hamden CT 8
3 468 Tom Officer Cycle Fitness / oldschoolcoaching.com Litchfield CT 6
4 530 Chuck Litty Bethel Cycle Southbury CT 4
5 534 Andrew Melnychenko Corning/NoTubes Race Team Alpine NY 2

Stage 3 - Champion Systems Road Race
Sprint #1 - Route 12 - Bethel
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points
1 533 Eiric Marro Sunapee/Continental Paving/Buchikas Nashua NH 6
2 521 Kevin Hays OA/Cyclemania Brookline MA 4
3 543 Carl Reglar Verge Sport / Test Pilot Mount Vernon NY 3

Overall Results
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points
1 502 Brian Batke Carbon Racing Novelty OH 16



2 533 Eiric Marro Sunapee/Continental Paving/Buchikas Nashua NH 15
3 507 Dzmitry Buben CCB Racing Hamden CT 10
4 468 Tom Officer Cycle Fitness / oldschoolcoaching.com Litchfield CT 9
5 550 Andre Sturm GMBC/Synergy Fitness Essex Junction VT 6
6 536 James Nash CCB Racing North Hampton NH 5
7 521 Kevin Hays OA/Cyclemania Brookline MA 4
8 530 Chuck Litty Bethel Cycle Southbury CT 4
9 543 Carl Reglar Verge Sport / Test Pilot Mount Vernon NY 3
10 547 Bruce Schwab OA/Cyclemania Woolwich ME 2
11 534 Andrew Melnychenko Corning/NoTubes Race Team Alpine NY 2
12 525 Scott Hodder Signature Cycles/Rockstar Oceanport NJ 1
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